Illinois law.

Section 120.325  Health Insurance Premium Payment (HIPP) Pilot Program 

a)	The pilot program will begin on January 1, 1994 and will operate for a minium of three (3) months. 

b)	The pilot program will be conducted in Auburn Park, Peoria and Winnebago Local Offices. 

c)	The rules for the pilot program are in Section 120.324, Health Insurance Premium Payment Program. 
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